Source | Mute | 2ch
(HDMI Out Audio)
INSTALLATION
MANUAL
Binary 360 Series 4K HDR Economy
Extender with IR
B-360-1CAT-30
6. SPECIFICATIONS
. . ,
lnout/Outout Si�nal Tvoe
Input/Output Resolution Supported
Deep color
Maximum Data Rate
Maximum Pixel Clock
General
Ooeratine Temoerature
Stora2e Temoerature
Humiditv
ESD Protection
Power Sunnlv
Power Consumation {Max)
Device Dimension
{Wx H x DI
Product Wei•ht
6.1. Transmission Distance
HDMI 2.0b HDCP 2.2 3D
Up to 4096x2160@60Hz, including
4K@60Hz/4K@30Hz/1080P/10801/
720P
4K: 8/10/12 bit
1080P: uo to 12 bit
18Gbns
600MHz
Fully supports audio formats in HDMI 2.0
specification, including PCM, DolbyTrueHD, Dolby
Atmos DTS-HD Master Audio DTS:X
0°C to 40°C f32°F to 104°F)
-20"C to 60°C 1-4°F to 140°Fl
10% to 90% non-condensim2:
Human-body Model:
±lSkV fAlr-Pan dlscharPe)
DC 12V2A
6.48W IPaic PoCl
70mm x 15.2 mm x 90mm/
2. 7 6" x 0.60" x 3.54" each for TX/RX
0.15ka/0.331b each for TX/RX
Note: T568B straight-through Category cable is recommended.
·-· ' "
Cat Se 50m/164ft 1080P®60Hz
Cat 6/6a/7
30m/98ft 4K®60Hz
50m/164ft 1080P@60Hz
HDMI
recommended max
all supported resolutions
lenoth of 3m/10ft
10
7. WARRANTY
8. SUPPORT
11
Find details of the product’s Limited Warranty and other safety, patent, and legal resources at snapone.com/legal
or request a paper copy from Customer Service at 866.424.4489
For chat and telephone, visit tech.control4.com/s/contactsupport
• Email: TechSupport@SnapOne.com • Visit tech.control4.com for discussions, instructional
videos, news, and more.
Copyright ©2021, Snap One, LLC. All rights reserved. Snap One and its respective logos are
registered trademarks or trademarks of Snap One, LLC (formerly known as Wirepath Home
Systems, LLC), in the United States and/or other countries. 4Store, 4Sight, Control4, Control4
My Home, SnapAV, Araknis Networks, BakPak, Binary, Dragonfly, Episode, Luma, Mockupancy,
Nearus, NEEO, Optiview, OvrC, Pakedge, Sense, Strong, Strong Evolve, Strong VersaBox,
SunBriteDS, SunBriteTV, Triad, Truvision, Visualint, WattBox, Wirepath, and Wirepath ONE
are also registered trademarks or trademarks of Snap One, LLC. Other names and brands may
be claimed as the property of their respective owners. Snap One makes no claim that the
information contained herein covers all installation scenarios and contingencies, or product use
risks. Information within this specification subject to change without notice.
200-B-360-1CAT-30-B
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
     动作：   使所有页面大小相同
     缩放：    宽和高不同比例缩放
     旋转：                逆时针方向
     尺寸： 3.976 x 5.591 inches / 101.0 x 142.0 mm
     AllSame
     1
     0
       D:20190605092001
       402.5197
       101x142mm
       Blank
       286.2992
     Tall
     1
     1
     64
     246
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     None
     Separate
         2
         AllDoc
         10
       CurrentAVDoc
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
     12
     11
     12
   1
 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base